<> NORDIYSK CNC TEKNIK

Nordjysk CNC Teknik ApS
Banesvinget 5

9530 Stovring

TIf. 98 37 40 43

CVR.nr.: 29 60 32 51

info@nordjyskcncteknik.dk
www.nordjyskcncteknik.dk

Stevring, the 15.03.2023

Declaration of compliance

Nordjysk CNC Teknik ApS hereby declare, that our purchased FCM-materials follows the regulations for Food
Contact Materials regarding all kinds of food:

Regulation 1935/2004/EU
Regulation 2023/2006/EU
Regulation 10/2011/EU

FCM-materials are:
POM nature, POM blue, PEHD1000 and Ertalyte TX gray.
Stainless steel AISI303, AISI304 and AISI316.

If desired Declarations of compliance from our suppliers, in which there appear migrations test and restrictions of
the use, please contact:

Nordjysk CNC Teknik ApS

Att.: Preben Larsen

Telephone: +45 98 37 40 43
e-mail: info@nordjyskcncteknik.dk

Nordjysk CNC Teknik ApS will afterwards forward the necessary documentation.

Best regards

Nordjysk CNC Teknik ApS

Director



